Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

4 Yr. Old Child Dev.

401k/457 Tax Deferred
Savings 403(b)

Accountability (State &
Federal)
Accounts Payable

Accounting Services

Cash/Asset Management
Asset Management, State,
Local Funds

Pupil Activity Accts.
Federal, EIA, State Funds
EIA, Athletic Funds, Sales
Tax Use, State

Address/Name Change
Adult Education
Advance Placement

Alternative Certification
Programs

Alternative School
Placement

Application for Employment
Administrative

Assessment Center

Athletics

Attendance
Attendance Reports

Attendance Lines
At Risk

Benefits

08/30/2019

Tammy Martin
Traci Rabon

Dustin Bishop
Mandy Hardwick
Guy Klang

John Washburn

Chrystal Frye
Wendy Cooper
Diane Gooding
Jenny Ray
Audreona Cox
Lindsey Lewis
Tracy Suggs
Tommi Glover
Callie Coyne
Tyler Strickland

Kelly Shelton
Alicia Calhoun
Joni Kirton

Zipporah Mishoe
Barbara Bellamy
Tammy Calder

Etta Greene
Pam Gravitte

Donna Durant
Monica Howard
HT Lee

Tom Rice

Heather Sheehan
Denise Vereen
Cynthia Magee
Jennifer Dirks
Stephanie Rabon
Roger Dixon

Marion Shaw
Aaron Wilkes
Matthias Grissett
Tracey Drew
Sonia Ford
Regina Strickland
Kathy Johnson

Velna Allen
Margo Cox
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince

Coordinator
Secretary

Director
Payroll Supervisor
Payroll Supervisor

Executive Director

Budget Supervisor
Supervisor
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounting Officer
Clerk V
Accountant |
Accountant |

Pupil Activity Fund Supervisor
Accountant |
Accountant |

Clerk V
Bookkeeper Supervisor
Human Resources

Director
Coordinator

Certification Specialist
Clerk
Executive Director

HR Business Analyst

Director
Coordinator
Coordinator
Secretary

Clerk

Athletic Assistant

Athletic Assistant

Coordinator

Interventionist

Interventionist

Clerk

Clerk

Assistant Manager of Planning

Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant
Director

Account Manager

488-6564
488-6806

488-6871
488-6839
488-6863

488-6778

488-6870
488-6895
488-6890
488-6894
488-6913
488-6994
488-6997
488-6917
488-6731
488-6750

488-6762
488-6897
488-6916

488-6921
488-6762
488-6752

488-6200
488-6740

488-6909
488-6906
488-6771

488-6915

488-6843
488-6841
488-6842
488-6844
488-6845
704-779-
3408

222-8910
488-6703
488-6953
488-6838
488-6758
488-6786
488-6784

488-6767
488-6808
488-6871
488-6944

tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
trabon001@horrycountyschools.net

dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
gklang@horrycountyschools.net

jwashburn@horrycountyschools.net

cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
wcooper@horrycountyschools.net
dgooding@horrycountyschools.net
jray@horrycountyschools.net

acox002@horrycountyschools.net
llewis004@horrycountyschools.net
tsuggs@horrycountyschools.net
tglover@horrycountyschools.net
ccoyne@horrycountyschools.net
tstrickland@horrycountyschools.net

kshelton@horrycountyschools.net
acalhoun001@horrycountyschools.net
ikirton@horrycountyschools.net

zmishoe@horrycountyschools.net
bbellamy@horrycountyschools.net
tcalder@horrycountyschools.net

egreene@horrycountyschools.net

pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net

ddurant@horrycountyschools.net
mhoward@horrycountyschools.net
hlee@horrycountyschools.net

trice@horrycountyschools.net

hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net
dvereen@horrycountyschools.net
cmagee@horrycountyschools.net
jdirks@horrycountyschools.net

srabon004@horrycountyschools.net
rdixon@horrycountyschools.net

mshaw@horrycountyschools.net
awilkes@horrycountyschools.net
mgrissett@horrycountyschools.net
tdew@horrycountyschools.net
sford@horrycountyschools.net
rstrickland001@horrycountyschools.net
mjohnson008@horrycountyschools.net

vallen@horrycountyschools.net
mcox@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net



mailto:tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gklang@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jwashburn@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:wcooper@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dgooding@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jray@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acox002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:llewis004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tsuggs@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tglover@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ccoyne@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kshelton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acalhoun001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jkirton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:zmishoe@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bbellamy@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tcalder@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:egreene@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ddurant@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhoward@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hlee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trice@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dvereen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cmagee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jdirks@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:srabon004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rdixon@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:awilkes@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mgrissett@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tdew@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sford@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rstrickland001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mjohnson008@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vallen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mcox@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Board of Education
Budgetary Services

Bullying Issues
Bus Drivers
Cable Access —HCS TV-12

Calendars
Personal & Student
Planning (Employee)
Career & Technology

Charter Schools
Child Development

Child Find Screening

Child Support Payments/
COBRA

Communications/
Information Services

Connect - ATA

Vendor Contract Approval
Crisis Mgt. Plans/Drills
Curriculum & Instruction

Elementary Education

Middle Education

High Education
Professional Development &
Standards

Gifted & Talented K-12
Elementary Interventionist
Elementary Math
Elementary ELA

08/30/2019

Contact Person

Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Kim Clark
Joetta Harrell
Heidi Oates

Crystal Frye
Tara Crain
HT Lee

Valerie McNeill
Kristin Goetzman

Daryl Brown
Leann Hill

Ben Hardee
Heather Sheehan

Tammy Martin
Traci Rabon
Regina Fowler
Debbie Gore
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Teal Britton

Lisa Bourcier

Ashley Gasperson

Michael Wheeler
Missy Monolo
Russell Ann Jones
Ben Hardee

Robin Strickland
David Beaty

Boone Myrick
Timi McMullin
Mark Porter
Jeanna Allen
Candace Lane
April Scott
Angela Rush

Pam Gravitte
Anna McDowell
Paula Mullis
Cindy Magrath

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Executive Assistant

Budget Officer
Accountant
Executive Director

Director
Broadcast Specialist

Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant

Director
Director

Coordinator
Secretary
Preschool Clerk
Preschool Clerk
Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Director of Internal
Communications & Staff
Engagement
Director of Strategic

Communications & Community

Engagement

Digital Communications
Coordinator
Communications Specialist
Web Manager

Clerk IV

Director

Procurement Officer
Coordinator

Chief Officer
Secretary
Executive Director
Director

Executive Director
Executive Director
Director

Coordinator

Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist

Phone #

488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6851
488-6727
488-6717

488-6870
488-6886
488-6771

488-7225
488-6802

488-6774
488-6773

488-6990
488-6843

488-6564
488-6806
488-6220
488-7154
488-5871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6777

488-6836

488-6554

488-6781
488-6775
488-7015
488-6990

488-6893
488-6835

488-6764
488-6745
488-6935
488-6793
488-6768
488-6908
488-6951

488-6740
488-6907
488-6753
488-6735

E-Mail Address

mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
kclark002@horrycountyschools.net
jharrell001@horrycountyschools.net
hoates@horrycountyschools.net

cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
tcrain@horrycountyschools.net
hlee@horrycountyschools.net

vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net

kgoetzman@horrycountyschools.net

dbrown002@horrycountyschools.net
lhill@horrycountyschools.net

bhardee@horrycountyschools.net

hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net

tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
rfowler@horrycountyschools.net
dgore@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
tbritton@horrycountyschools.net

Ibourcier@horrycountyschools.net

agasperson@horrycountyschools.net

mwheeler@horrycountyschools.net
mmonolo001@horrycountyschools.net
riones004@horrycountyschools.net
bhardee@horrycountyschools.net

rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net

dbeaty001@horrycountyschools.net

bmyrick@horrycountyschools.net
tmemullin@horrycountyschools.net
mporter@horrycountyschools.net
jallen004@horrycountyschool.net
clane@horrycountyschools.net
ascott@horrycountyschools.net
arush@horrycountyschools.net

pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net
amcdowell@horrycountyschools.net
pmullis@horrycountyschools.net
cmagrath@horrycountyschools.net
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mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kclark002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jharrell001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hoates@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tcrain@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hlee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmcneill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgoetzman@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbrown002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lhill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bhardee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rfowler@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dgore@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lbourcier@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:agasperson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mwheeler@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mmonolo001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rjones004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bhardee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbeaty001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bmyrick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tmcmullin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mporter@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jallen004@horrycountyschool.net
mailto:clane@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ascott@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:arush@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:amcdowell@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pmullis@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cmagrath@horrycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

Elementary Social Studies
Elementary Science
Foreign Language

High School ELA

High School Math
Instructional Technology/
Digital Integration/Virtual
School

Middle School Math
Middle School ELA
Science 6-12

Social Studies 6-12
Middle/High Interventions

Customer Service

Death Claims

Disability/Retirement

Direct Deposit

Discipline

Driver Education

Drop Out Prevention

Dual Enrollment

Early Childhood Education

EEOC/OCR Complains
Elementary Schools

Employee Grievance
Employee Relations
Employee Safety

Employment & Student
Loan Verification

08/30/2019

Kelly Wiltrout
Kim Inman

Jill Jeter

Kelly Johnson
Melissa Lute

Edi Cox

Tonya Pickett
Meaghan Quillen

Kerri Correll
Terra Bodkins
Ebony Livingston
Holly Jackson
James Gorcesky
Meagen Cox
Grady Edwards
Marie Holden
Gretchen Ayers
Martha Fout
Jeanie Dailey
Sandra Jans
Sandra Allen
Teal Britton

Dustin Bishop
Mandy Hardwick
Guy Klang
Dustin Bishop
Mandy Hardwick
Guy Klang
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
HT Lee

James Davis
Velna Allen
Ben Hardee

Tammy Martin
Traci Rabon
Kenneth Generette

Mark Porter
Traci Rabon
Mary Anderson

Valerie McNeill
Roger Gray
Dawn Beaty

Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Executive Director

Director

Technology/Digital Integration
Specialist

Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Digital Integration Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist
Learning Specialist

Clerk

Director of Internal
Communications & Staff
Engagement

Director

Payroll Supervisor

Payroll Supervisor

Director

Payroll Supervisor

Payroll Supervisor

Director

Account Manager

Account Manager

Account Manager

Account Manager
Executive Director

Director
Chief Officer
Director

Coordinator
Secretary
Staff Attorney

Executive Director
Secretary
Chief Officer

Director
Director
Secretary

488-6738
488-6935
488-6592
488-6749
488-6991
488-6709
488-6932
488-6706

488-6831
488-6831
488-6831
488-6831
488-6831
488-6831
488-6831
488-6756
488-6754
488-6826
488-6852
488-6704
488-6832
488-6777

488-6871
488-6839
488-6863
488-6871
488-6839
488-6863
488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6771

488-6888
488-6767
488-6990

488-6564
488-6806
488-6765

488-6935
488-6806
488-6862

488-7225
488-6702
488-6747

kwiltrout@horrycountyschools.net
kinman@horrycountyschools.net
jieter@horrycountyschools.net
kiohnson003@horrycountyschools.net
mlute@horrycountyschools.net
ecox@horrycountyschools.net
tpickett@horrycountyschools.net
maquillen@horrycountyschools.net

keorrell@horrycountyschools.net
tbodkinds@horrycountyschools.net
elibingston@horrycountyschools.net
hjackson@horrycountyschools.net
jgorcesky@horrycountyschools.net
mcox003@horrycountyschools.net
gedwards@horrycountyschools.net
mholden@horrycountyschools.net
gayers@horrycountyschools.net
mfout@horrycountyschools.net
[dailey@horrycountyschools.net
sjans@horrycountyshools.net
sallen001@horrycountyschools.net
tbritton@horrycountyschools.net

dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
gklang@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
gklang@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
hlee@horrycountyschools.net

jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net

vallen@horrycountyschools.net

bhardee@horrycountyschools.net

tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net

mporter@horrycountyschools.net
trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
manderson002@horrycountyschools.net

vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net

rgrat@horrycountyschools.net
dbeaty@horrycountyschools.net



mailto:kwiltrout@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kinman@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jjeter@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson003@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mlute@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ecox@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tpickett@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mquillen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kcorrell@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tbodkinds@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:elibingston@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hjackson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jgorcesky@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mcox003@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gedwards@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mholden@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gayers@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mfout@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jdailey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sjans@horrycountyshools.net
mailto:sallen001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gklang@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gklang@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hlee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vallen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bhardee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tmartin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mporter@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trabon001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmcneill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rgrat@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbeaty@horrycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

English as a Second Lang

K-12
Enrollment Projections

Evaluations

Evidentiary Hearings
Facilities

Maintenance

East Region

North Region

South Region

West Region

Ground & Maintenance

Building Services
East Region
North Region
South Region
West Region
Planning

Capital Improvements

Inventory Management
Family & Medical Leave

Federal Programs

Fine Arts
Finance

08/30/2019

Melissa Westbury

Joe Burch

Mary Anderson
Anna Carroll
Charity Prince
Sherry Cannon

Mark Wolfe
Becky DeWitt
Bobbi Antonucci
Jeff Carland
Artie Teasley
Richard Lane
Phillip Cannon
Terry Hucks
Trevor Turner
Jo Ann McCrackin
Keanna Chisolm
Kathy Stockholm
Randy Smith
Marcus Bennett
Pamela Dowden
Eric Wilson
Crystal Brown
La’Keya Dozier
Joe Burch
Kathy Johnson
Dennis McCrary
Amber Barnhill
Jason Hardee
Patrick McCord
Davida Rohlf
Ara Heinz
Patricia LeMeur
Mark Koll

TBD

Sandy Barfield
Kenneth Blossom
Jennifer Johnson
Roger Gray

Hope Randall
Kristin Wilson
Sharon Bennett
Judy Stall Hunger
Michelle Dunsford
Shannon Frawley
Karen Parker
Wanda Williamson
Scott Scrivner

John Gardner
Polly Dean

Coordinator

Coordinator

Chief Officer
Director
Clerk

Clerk

Executive Director
Secretary

Systems Analyst
Maintenance Coordinator
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Clerk

Clerk

Coordinator

Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Clerk

Clerk

Planning Coordinator
Assistant Manager
Coordinator Project Management
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager
Assistant Project Manager
Construction Specialist
Coordinator Design, Engineering
& Sustainability
Sustainability Analyst
Coordinator

Assistant Manager
Clerk

Director

Account Manager
Executive Director
Secretary

Director

Title | Coordinator
Clerk

Clerk

Bookkeeper

Learning Specialist

Chief Finance Officer
Administrative Assistant

488-6705

488-6712

488-6862
488-6883
488-6565
488-6790

488-6967
488-6865
488-6971
488-6963
488-6961
488-6939
488-7009
4886818

488-6783
488-6981
488-6575
488-6968
488-6973
488-6868
488-6954
488-6858
488-6937
488-6964
488-6712
488-6784
488-6959
488-6878
488-6574
488-6940
488-6720
488-6711
488-6710
488-7012

488-6721
488-6855
488-6969
488-6966
488-6702
488-6559
488-6562
488-6759
488-6809
488-7018
488-6787
488-6208
488-6950
488-6742

488-6896
488-6859

mwestbury@horrycountyschools.net

jburch@horrycountyschools.net

manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
cprince001@horrycountyschools.net
scannon001@horrycountyschools.net

mwolfe@horrycountyschools.net
bdewitt001@horrycountyschools.net
rantonucci@horrycountyschools.net
jcarland@horrycountyschools.net

ateasley@horrycountyschools.net
rlane@horrycountyschools.net
pcannon@horrycountyschools.net
thucks@horrycountyschools.net
tturner@horrycountyschools.net
jmccrackin@horrycountyschools.net

kchisolm@horrycountyschools.net
kstockholm@horrycountyschools.net
rsmith@horrycountyschools.net
mbennett002@horrycountyschools.net
pdowden@horrycountyschools.net
ewilson001@horrycountyschools.net
cbrown007 @horrycountyschools.net
|dozier@horrycountyschools.net
jburch@horrycountyschools.net

mjohnson008@horrycountyschools.net
dmcrary001@horrycountyschools.net
abarnhill@horrycountyschools.net
jhardee@horrycountyschools.net

pmccord@horrycountyschools.net

drohlf@horrycountyschools.net
aheinz@horrycountyschools.net
plemeur@horrycountyschools.net
mkoll@horrycountyschools.net

sbarfield@horrycountyschools.net
kblossom@horrycountyschools.net
jiohnson001@horrycountyschools.net

rgray@horrycountyschools.net
hrandall@horrycountyschools.net
kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net
shennett002@horrycountyschools.net
jstall@horrycountyschools.net

mdunsford@horrycountyschools.net
sfrawley@horrycountyschools.net
kparkerbuchanan@horrycountyschools.net
wwilliamson@horrycountyschools.net
sscrivner@horrycountyschools.net

jgardner@horrycountyschools.net

pdean@horycountyschools.net



mailto:mwestbury@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jburch@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cprince001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mwolfe@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bdewitt001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rantonucci@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jcarland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ateasley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rlane@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pcannon@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:thucks@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tturner@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jmccrackin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kchisolm@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kstockholm@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rsmith@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mbennett002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pdowden@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ewilson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cbrown007@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ldozier@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jburch@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mjohnson008@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dmcrary001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:abarnhill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jhardee@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pmccord@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:drohlf@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:aheinz@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plemeur@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mkoll@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sbarfield@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kblossom@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jjohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rgray@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hrandall@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sbennett002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jstall@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mdunsford@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sfrawley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kparkerbuchanan@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:wwilliamson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sscrivner@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jgardner@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pdean@horycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

Foreign Language

Freedom of Information Act
Request

Gifted & Talented, Advanced
Placement, AVID
Guidance

Health & Safety Services
High Schools

Homebound Instruction
Homeschool

HCM- Human Capital
Management (Positions)
Homeless (Mckinney Vento)

Human Resources

Certification
Substitutes

Volunteers

Instruction Technology

Insurance -
Health & Dental
Vision/Life

Insurance - Property/Tort
Job Verification Verbal

JROTC & Army Instruction
Military Property
Lawn Maintenance

Learning Services

Leave Verification

Legal Services

08/30/2019

Jill Jeter
Lisa Bourcier

Pam Gravitte

Tonya Pickett

Tammy Trulove
Cristi Norris
April Scott
Rose Hardwick
Kristi Johnson

Kenneth Generette
Karen Johnson
Chrystal Frye

Tara Crain

Jackie Stanley

Mary Anderson
Merri Durant
Roger Gray
Valerie McNeill
Anna Carroll
Richard Neal
Donna Durant
Monica Howard
Valerie McNeill
Valerie Bessant
Valerie McNeill
Sharon Davis

Edi Cox
Meaghan Quillen
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Robin Strickland

Merri Durant

James Davis
William Griffin
Trevor Turner
Boone Myrick
Janet Todd
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Kenneth Generette

Learning Specialist

Director of Strategic
Communications & Community
Engagement

Director

Director

Director

Clerk

Executive Director
Secretary

Clerk

Staff Attorney
Administrative Assistant
Budget Officer
Accountant

Coordinator of Family &
Community Outreach
Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant
Director

Director

Director

Director

Certification Specialist
Clerk

Director

Substitute System Manager
Director

Clerk

Executive Director
Coordinator
Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Procurement Officer

Administrative Assistant

Director
Military Property Specialist
Assistant Manager

Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant
Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager

Staff Attorney

488-6592
488-6836

488-6740

488-6932

488-6805
488-6877
488-6908
488-6766
488-6792

488-6765
488-6723
488-6870
488-6886
488-6736

488-6862
488-6780
488-6702
788-7225
488-6883
488-6724
488-6909
488-6906
488-7225
488-6864
488-7225
488-6901

488-6709
488-6706
488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6893

488-6780

488-6888
488-6556
488-6783

488-6764
488-6763
488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6765

jieter@horrycountyschools.net

Ibourcier@horrycountyschools.net

pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net

tpickett@horrycountyschools.net

ttrulove@horrycountyschools.net
cnorris@horrycountyschools.net
ascott@horrycountyschools.net
rhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
kiohnson006@horrycountyschools.net

kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
kiohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
tcrain@horrycountyschools.net
jstanley@horrycountyschools.net

manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
mdurant@horrycountyschools.net
rgray@horrycountyschools.net
vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
rneal@horrycountyschools.net
ddurant@horrycountyschools.net
mhoward@horrycountyschools.net
vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
vbessant@horrycountyschools.net
vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
sdavis@horrycountyschools.net

ecox@horrycountyschools.net
maquillen@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net

mdurant@horrycountyschools.net

jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net
wariffin@horrycountyschools.net
tturner@horrycountyschools.net

bmyrick@horrycountyschools.net
jtodd@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net



mailto:jjeter@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lbourcier@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pgravitte@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tpickett@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ttrulove@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cnorris@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ascott@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson006@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cfrye@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tcrain@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jstanley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mdurant@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rgray@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmcneill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rneal@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ddurant@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhoward@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmcneill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vbessant@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmcneill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sdavis@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ecox@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mquillen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mdurant@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:wgriffin@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tturner@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bmyrick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jtodd@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS
DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information

Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

Appeals to the Board Janet Lawrence- Principal Specialist 488-6733 = jlawrence@horrycountyschools.net
Compliance with Federal & Patten
State Laws
EEOC/ OCE Complaints
Homeschool Program Karen Johnson Administrative Assistant 488-6723 = kjohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
Lawsuits
Legal Services & Inquiries
Parent/Student
Grievance Polices
Library Media Programs & Ann Moore Coordinator 488-6568 = amoore@horrycountyschools.net
Grant Writing
Media Relations Lisa Bourcier Director of Strategic 488-6836  Ibourcier@horrycountyschools.net
Communications & Community
Engagement
Teal Britton Director of Internal 488-6777  tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
Communications & Staff
Engagement
Media Services - HCS TV Kristin Goetzman Broadcast Specialist 488-6802 = kgoetzman@horrycountyschools.net
Lucas Richardson Broadcast Technician Il 488-6856  Irichardson002@horrycountyschools.net
Russell Ann Jones Clerk IV 488-7015 | rjones004@horrycountyschools.net
Medicaid Janice Elliott Clerk 488-6785  jelliott@horrycountyschools.net
Mentor Program Jackie Stanley Coordinator of Family & 488-6736  jstanley@horrycountyschools.net
Community Outreach
Middle Schools Candace Lane Executive Director 488-6768 = clane@horrycountyschools.net
Rose Hardwick Secretary 488-6766  rhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
Money Plu$ Dustin Bishop Director 488-6871  dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
Shelia Prince Account Manager 488-6944  sprince@horrycountyschools.net
Mike Rose Account Manager 488-6874 = mrose@horrycountyschools.net
Annette Causey Account Manager 488-6782  acausey@horrycountyschools.net
Penny Langley Account Manager 488-6882  plangley@horrycountyschools.net
Name & Address Changes Tammy Calder Clerk 488-6752 tcalder@horrycountyschools.net
National Board Jill Jeter Clerk 488-6592  jjeter@horrycountyschools.net
Certification/National Board
Renewal
New Hire Orientation Valerie McNeill Director 488-7225  vmnceill@horrycountyschools.net
Christine Ferrante Clerk 488-6884  cferrante@horrycountyschools.net
Nurses Tammy Trulove Director 488-6805  ttrulove@horrycountyschools.net
Pam Allsbrook Coordinator 488-6869  pallsbrook@horrycountyschools.net
Cristi Norris Clerk 488-6877 = cnorris@horrycountyschools.net
Nutrition Services Kim Johnson Director 488-6927 = kiohnson@horrycountyschools.net
Gregg Ferguson Coordinator 488-6223  gferguson@horrycountyschools.net
Accounts Receivable Anne Hyman Clerk 488-6922 = ahyman@horrycountyschools.net
Accounts Payable Zipporah Mishoe Clerk 488-6921 = zmishoe@horrycountyschools.net
Field Trainer Angela Thomas Field Trainer 488-6920 = athomas@horrycountyschools.net
Field Trainer Douglas Gause Field Trainer 488-6922 = dgause@horrycountyschools.net
Field Trainer Joy McKinney Field Trainer 488-6931 = jmckinney@horrycountyschools.net
Field Trainer Laura Rau Field Trainer 488-6923  Irau@horrycountyschools.net
Maintenance Technicians Dean Todd Technician 488-6926 = dtodd@horrycountyschools.net
Brian Clynes Technician 488-6241  bclynes@horrycountyschools.net
Jeff Gibeault Technician 488-6926 = jgibeault@horrycountyschools.net
Computer Issues Heather Stone Technology Specialist 488-6919  hstone@horrycountyschools.net

08/30/2019



mailto:jlawrence@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:amoore@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lbourcier@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgoetzman@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lrichardson002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rjones004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jelliott@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:clane@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tcalder@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jjeter@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vmnceill@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cferrante@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ttrulove@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:pallsbrook@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cnorris@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gferguson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ahyman@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:zmishoe@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:athomas@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dgause@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jmckinney@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:lrau@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dtodd@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bclynes@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jgibeault@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hstone@horrycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

Parentlink Notification
System

Parent/Student Handbook

Payroll & Payroll
Deductions, Voluntary

Peoplesoft Support

Finance Business Analyst

HR Business Analyst
Performance Goals

Physical Education
Policy - District Policies
PowerSchool

Online Registration

Procurement
Bids/Contracts

Record Retention
Retirement

RBHS Program

SafeSchools® Online
Training

Salary Supplements

Scholars Academy @ CCU

School Improvement
Council

School Safety & Security

Special Education

08/30/2019

Teal Britton

Ashley Gasperson

Russell Ann Jones
Teal Britton

Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Kevin West

Tom Rice
John Washburn

James Davis

Kenneth Generette
Karen Johnson
Kelly Gurney
Missy Johnson
Robin Strickland
Maurice Jackson
Joe Rainey
Valiant Sommers
Rickey Frazier
Denise Richardson
Shenea Ward
Stephanie Huggins

Mandy Hardwick
Guy Klang
Shanda Strickland
Gretchen Smith
Roger Gray
Christine Ferrante
Janice Stover
Mary Anderson

Norman McQueen
Ashley Gasperson

David Beaty

Kristin Wilson
Sharon Bennett
Natasha McDonald
Trinique Elbert
Regina Fowler
Debbie Gore
Christine Henry
Robin Carriera

Director of Internal
Communications & Staff
Engagement

Digital Communications
Coordinator

Clerk IV

Director of Internal
Communications & Staff
Engagement

Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Analyst

Analyst
Executive Director

Director

Staff Attorney
Administrate Assistant
Coordinator

Director

Procurement Officer
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Clerk

Clerk

Records Manager

Payroll Supervisor

Payroll Supervisor
Coordinator

Coordinator

Director

Clerk

Workers Comp. Specialist
Chief Officer

Program Director
Coordinator

Coordinator

Executive Director
Secretary

Director
Bookkeeper

Clerk — Preschool
Clerk — Preschool
Clerk

Clerk

488-6777

488-6554

488-7015
488-6777

488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-7224

488-6915
488-6778

488-6888

488-6765
488-6723
488-6881
488-6993
488-6893
488-6929
488-6930
488-6938
488-6942
488-6936
488-6889
488-6226

488-6839
488-6863
488-6715
488-6560
488-6702
488-6884
488-6846
488-6882

349-4117
488-6554

488-6835

488-6562
488-6759
488-7019
488-6903
488-6220
488-7145
488-6947
488-6933

tbritton@horrycountyschools.net

agasperson@horrycountyschools.net

rjones004@horrycountyschools.net
tbritton@horrycountyschools.net

dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
kwest@horrycountyschools.net

trice@horrycountyschools.net
jwashburn@horrycountyschools.net

jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net

kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
kiohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
kgurney@horrycountyschools.net
mjohnson006@horrycountyschools.net
rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mjackson@horrycountyschools.net
jrainey@horrycountyschools.net
vsommers@horrycountyschools.net
rfrazier@horrycountyschools.net
drichardson@horrycountyschools.net
bward@horrycountyschools.net
shuggins002@horrycountyschools.net

mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
gklang@horrycountyschools.net
sstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
gsmith@horrycountyschools.net
rgray@horrycountyschools.net
cferrante@horrycountyschools.net
jstover@horrycountyschools.net
manderson002@horrycountyschools.net

nmcqueen@horrycountyschools.net

agasperson@horrycountyschools.net

dbeaty001@horrycountyschools.net

kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net
shennett002@horrycountyschools.net
nmcdonald@horrycountyschools.net
telbert@horrycountyschools.net
rfowler@horrycountyschools.net
dgore@horrycountyschools.net
chenry@horrycountyschools.net
rcarriera@horrycountyschools.net



mailto:tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:agasperson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rjones004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:tbritton@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mrose@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:acausey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kwest@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:trice@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jwashburn@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jdavis003@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kjohnson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kgurney@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mjohnson006@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mjackson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jrainey@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:vsommers@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:drichardson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:bward@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:shuggins002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:mhardwick@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gklang@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sstrickland@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gsmith@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rgray@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:cferrante@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:jstover@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:nmcqueen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:agasperson@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dbeaty001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:sbennett002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:nmcdonald@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:telbert@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rfowler@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dgore@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:chenry@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rcarriera@horrycountyschools.net

Area of Responsibility

Autism Services
Behavior Man./Crisis
Prevention & Intervention

Compliance, Staff Dev.
ENRICH
Homebased/Homebound

Learning Disabilities
Moderate/Severe
Disabilities, HI, Autism,
OT, PT, Speech, VI, AT
Paraprofessionals
Program Specialist

School Psychologist

504 Plans - Students
Transition Planning
Staff Development &
Student Teacher
State-wide Testing

Strategic Planning

Student Affairs

Student Accident Insurance
Student Hearings

Student Loans

Student Records
Student Services

Student Transfers
Substitute Training
Superintendent

Support Services
Support Staff Evaluations

Tax Info/ Tax Levies

08/30/2019

Contact Person

Diane Formhals
Charles Conant
Susan Carter
Nicole Fields
Ruth Lilly
Christine Henry
Robin Carriera
Dawn Broderick
Donna Satterley
Diane Formhals

Diane Houston
Robin Bolling
Diane Gaskins
Sharon Harris
James Nininger
Sandy Reyes
Natalie Hunnell
Natasha McDonald
Kayla Smith
Te-Anne Cahill
Ruth Lilly
Jackie Bryant
Angela Rush

Heather Sheehan
John Washburn
HT Lee

Denise Richardson
Sherry Cannon

Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince

Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Stephanie Huggins

Velna Allen
Margo Cox
Fran Martin
Sherry Cannon
Valerie McNeill
Valerie Bessant
Dr. Rick Maxey
Heidi Oates
Daryl Brown
Leann Hill
Valerie McNeill
Christine Ferrante
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Coordinator

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Coordinator

Clerk — Special Education
Clerk — Special Education
Clerk — Special Education
Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator
Coordinator
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Coordinator

School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Coordinator
Coordinator
Director

Director

Executive Director
Executive Director
Clerk

Clerk

Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Records Manager

Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant
Secretary

Clerk

Director

Substitute System Manager
Superintendent
Executive Assistant
Chief Officer
Administrative Assistant
Director

Clerk

Director

Account Manager
Account Manager

Phone #

488-6587
488-6918
488-6796
488-6571
488-6989
488-6947
488-6933
488-6903
488-6216
488-6587

488-6551
488-6854
488-6795
488-6578
488-6849
488-6789
488-6561
488-7019
488-6854
488-6854
488-6989
488-7016
488-6951

488-6843
488-6778
488-6771
488-6936
488-7690

488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6226

488-6767
488-6808
488-6770
488-6790
488-7225
488-6864
488-6716
488-6717
488-6774
488-6773
488-7225
488-6884
488-6871
488-6944
488-6874

E-Mail Address

dformhals@horrycountyschools.net
cconant@horrycountyschools.net
scarterspain@horrycountyschools.net
nfields@horrycountyschools.net
rlilly@horrycountyschools.net
chenry@horrycountyschools.net
rcarriera@horrycountyschools.net
dbroderick@horrycountyschools.net
dsatterley@horrycountyschools.net
dformhals@horrycountyschools.net

dhouston@horrycountyschools.net
rbolling@horycountyschools.net
dgaskins@horrycountyschools.net
sharris001@horrycountyschools.net
[nininger@horrycountyschools.net
sreyes@horrycountyschools.net
nhunnell@horrycountyschools.net
nmcdonald@horrycountyschools.net
ksmith003@horrycountyschools.net
tcahill@horrycountyschools.net
rily@horrycountyschools.net
jbryant@horrycountyschools.net
arush@horrycountyschools.net

hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net

jwashburn@horrycountyschools.net

hlee@horrycountyschools.net

drichardson@horrycountyschools.net

Scannon001@horrycountyschools.net

dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
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Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

Teacher Evaluation

Teacher Recertification

Technology

Data Services
Technology Initiatives
Technology Support
Telephone/Voicemail
Email Accounts
Security Cameras
HelpDesk

Testing

Textbooks
Title |

Title Il
Title N/ESOL

Title IX -

Sexual Harassment -
Students

Sexual Harassment -
Employees

504 Plans - Employees

504 Plans - Students
Transcripts/ Microfilm

Transportation

Special Needs Buses/
Routes

Area Bus Offices
Aynor

Carolina Forest
Conway

Green Sea Floyds
Loris

Myrtle Beach

N. Myrtle Beach
Socastee

St. James

Travel Reimbursement

08/30/2019

Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Mary Anderson
Anna Carroll
Felicia James
Donna Durant
Monica Howard
Velna Allen

Jeri Fawcett
Missy Johnson
Mike Cherry
Dwayne Harrelson
Michael Lee
Dwayne Harrelson

Heather Sheehan
Denise Vereen
Cynthia Magee
Jennifer Dirks
Stephanie Rabon
Jill Jeter

Kristin Wilson
Judy Stall Hunger
Angela Rush

Melissa Westbury

Mary Anderson
Janet Lawrence-
Patten

Ben Hardee

Valerie McNeill
Ruth Lilly

Kenneth Generette
Stephanie Huggins

Jim Wright

Amy Grainger
Diana Taylor
Robert Grimes
Patrick Rhodes
Denise Edwards
Nadine DelLuke

Holly Bowen

Gloria Ridgeway
Debbie Rabon
Sarah Lewis
Anthony Hemingway
James Lewis

Nelson Carmichael
Donna Gramstad
Kimberly Jordan

Account Manager
Account Manager
Chief Officer

Director

Teacher Support Specialist
Certification Specialist
Clerk

Chief Officer
Coordinator

Director

Director

Specialist

Technician

Specialist

Director
Coordinator
Coordinator
Secretary

Clerk

Learning Specialist

Executive Director
Director
Director

Coordinator

Chief Office
Principal Specialist

Director

Director

Director

Staff Attorney
Records Manager

Executive Director

Clerk V

Clerk V

Coordinator of Transportation
IT Manager of Transportation
Supervisor

Field Manager

Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor
Area Supervisor

488-6782
488-6882
488-6862
488-6883
488-6887
488-6909
488-6906
488-6767
488-6822
488-6993
488-6827
488-6823
488-6828
488-6823
488-6825
488-6843
488-6841
488-6842
488-6844
488-6845
488-6592

488-6562
488-6809
488-6951

488-6705

488-6862
488-6733

488-6990

488-7225
488-6989
488-6765
488-6226

488-6955
488-6957
488-6958
488-6941
488-6209
488-6980
488-6975

488-7125
236-0705
488-6094
392-3134
390-6822
445-2041
399-8575
293-6941
650-1937

acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
flames@horrycountyschools.net
ddurant@horrycountyschools.net
mhoward@horrycountyschools.net
vallen@horrycountyschools.net
ifawcett@horrycountyschools.net
mjohnson006@horrycountyschools.net
mcherry@horrycountyschools.net
dharrelson@horrycountyschools.net
mlee001@horrycountyschools.net
dharrelson@horrycountyschools.net

hsheehan@horrycountyschools.net
dvereen@horrycountyschools.net
cmagee@horrycountyschools.net
idirks@horrycountyschools.net
srabon006@horrycountyschools.net
jieter@horrycountyschools.net

kwilson001@horrycountyschools.net
jstall@horrycountyschools.net
arush@horrycountyschools.net

mwestbury@horrycountyschools.net

manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
jlawrence@horrycountyschools.net

bhardee@horrycountyschools.net

vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
rlilly@horrycountyschools.net
kgenerette@horrycountyschools.net
shuggins002@horrycountyschools.net

jwright@horrycountyschools.net
aggrainger@horrycountyschools.net
dtaylor@horrycountyschools.net
rgrimes@horrycountyschools.net
prhodes@horrycountyschools.net
dedwards001@horrycountyschools.net
ndeluke@horrycountyschools.net

hbowen@horrycountyschools.net
gridgeway@horrycountyschools.net
drabon004@horrycountyschools.net
slewis002@horrycountyschools.net
ahemingway@horrycountyschools.net
blewis@horrycountyschools.met
ncarmichael@horrycountyschools.net
dgranstad@horrycountyschools.net
kijordan001@horrycountyschools.net
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mailto:aggrainger@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dtaylor@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:rgrimes@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:prhodes@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dedwards001@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ndeluke@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:hbowen@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:gridgeway@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:drabon004@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:slewis002@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:ahemingway@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:blewis@horrycountyschools.met
mailto:ncarmichael@horrycountyschools.net
mailto:dgranstad@horrycountyschools.net
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Area of Responsibility

Contact Person

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS

DISTRICT OFFICE
Contact Information
2019-2020

Position

Phone #

E-Mail Address

In-District
Out-of-District
Unemployment

Vacancies

Vendor Database
HCS Virtual School

W-2s (Replacements)/ W-4s

Website/ Mobile App

Work-based Learning
Worker’s Compensation

08/30/2019

Joetta Harrell
Shenea Ward
Valerie McNeill
Brittany Vaught
Mary Anderson
Roger Gray
Richard Neal
Valerie McNeill
Anna Carroll
Tammy Calder
Heather Hagadorn
Tammy McDowell
Shenea Ward

Edi Cox

Tonya Pickett
Dustin Bishop
Shelia Prince
Mike Rose
Annette Causey
Penny Langley
Missy Monolo
Ashley Gasperson

Mary Beth Roach

Roger Gray
Christine Ferrante
Janice Stover

Clerk
Clerk
Director
Clerk
Chief Officer
Director
Director
Director
Director
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Executive Director
Director

Director

Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Account Manager
Webmaster

Digital Communications
Coordinator
Specialist

Director
Clerk
Workers Comp. Specialist

488-6727
488-6889
488-7225
488-6925
488-6862
488-6702
488-6724
488-7225
488-6883
488-6752
488-6992
488-6899
488-6889

488-6709
488-6932
488-6871
488-6944
488-6874
488-6782
488-6882
488-6775
488-6554

488-6948

488-6702
488-6884
488-6846

payroll@horrycountyschools.net
travel@horrycountyschools.net
vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
bvaught001@horrycountyschools.net
manderson002@horrycountyschools.net
rgray@horrycountyschools.net
rneal@horrycountyschools.net
vmeneill@horrycountyschools.net
acarroll@horrycountyschools.net
tcalder@horrycountyschools.net
hhagadorn@horrycountyschools.net
tmcdowell001@horrycountyschools.net
bward@horrycountyschools.net

ecox@horrycountyschools.net
tpickett@horrycountyschools.net
dbishop@horrycountyschools.net
sprince@horrycountyschools.net
mrose@horrycountyschools.net
acausey@horrycountyschools.net
plangley@horrycountyschools.net
mmonolo001@horrycountyschools.net
agasperson@horrycountyschools.net

mroach@horrycountyschools.net

rgray@horrycountyschools.net
cferante@horrycountyschools.net
jstover@horrycountyschools.net
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